

April 6, 2021

Asst. Vice President, Listing Deptt.,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, Plot C-1, Block G,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (E),

MUMBAI - 400 051

Scrip Code: HEROMOTOCO

The Secretary, **BSE Limited**25th Floor,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

MUMBAI - 400 001

Scrip Code: 500182

Re: Newspaper advertisement - Disclosure under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sirs,

Please find enclosed herewith copies of the newspaper advertisement published regarding the issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu of original share certificates that are reported to be lost and not traceable.

Kindly note that duplicate share certificates will be issued to the concerned shareholders in case no objection is received on the advertisement.

This is submitted for your information and records.

Thanking you,

For Hero MotoCorp Limited

(Dhiraj Kapoor) General Manager - Secretarial

Encl.: As above



FINANCIAL EXPRESS



Hero MotoCorp Limited

Regd. Office: The Grand Plaza, Plot No.2, Nelson Mandela Road,
Vasant Kunj - Phase-II, New Delhi - 110070

CIN: L35911DL1984PLC17354 | Phone: 011-46044220

Fax: 011-46044399 | E-mail: secretarialho@heromotocorp.com
Website: www.heromotocorp.com

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE

Members of the general public and existing shareholders of Hero MotoCorp Ltd ('Company') are hereby informed that the Original Share Certificates, details of which are given hereunder have been reported lost/misplaced/stolen/not received and that pursuant to requests received from concerned shareholders, the Company intends to issue duplicate share certificates in lieu of the said original Share Certificates (Face Value Rs. 2/-) in their favour:

Folio No.	Shareholders Name	Face Value	Distinctive Nos.	Certificate No.(s)	No. of Shares
HML0109457	CHETAN	Rs.10/-	15514286-15514305	174274	20
	CHHOTUBHAI		19075235-19075239	272888	05
	DESAI		33115729-33115753	363024	25
		Rs.2/-	159266201-159266450	516658	250
HML0117286	SURESHKUMAR	Rs.10/-	1709966-1710015	34209	50
	GIRIDHARIDAS		2118816-2118865	42386	50
	CHABBRIA		19127631-19127650	277175	20
	ASHA		19127651-19127660	277176	10
	SURESHKUMAR	Rs.2/-	159863206-159863855	517389	650

Any person having objections to issue of duplicate Share Certificates, as mentioned herein above, may submit the same, in writing, with the Company marked to the 'Secretarial Department' at its Registered Office or send an email at secretarialho@heromotocorp.com within 7 days from the date of publication of this Notice. In the meanwhile, members of the public are hereby cautioned against dealing in the above mentioned Share Certificates.

Neeria Sharma Place : New Delhi Company Secretary & Chief Compliance Office Date: 05.04.2021



ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

(CIN: L67200MH2000PLC129408) Registered Office: ICICI Lombard House, 414, Veer Savarkar Marg, Near Siddhivinayak Temple, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025 Tel.: 022-61961100 Fax: 022-61961323 Website: www.icicilombard.com Email: customersupport@icicilombard.com

Notice of Demerger of General Insurance Business of Bharti AXA with ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Ltd.

This is to inform you that the Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority of India (IRDAI) has given an in-principle approval to the proposed demerger of General Insurance Business of Bharti AXA with ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Ltd. (Reference - IRDAI letter No. 459/F&A(NL)/Demerger/ BhartiAXA-ICICILombard/278 dated November 27, 2020).

The resultant entity will have improved operational efficiency by leveraging enhanced product suite, deeper customer connect and stronger sales and distribution network.

Please note that the Scheme is subject to approvals of relevant regulatory and/or statutory authorities. As on date, apart from IRDAI in-principle approval, the Scheme has received approval from Competition Commission of India (CCI), the shareholders of the Company in line with the direction of Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal ("NCLT") as well as observation letters from BSE and NSE. The Scheme has also been filed by the Company before the Mumbai Bench of the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal ("NCLT").

We wish to assure our policyholders that there will be no change in the policy coverage and associated benefits. We will be happy to provide more information as may be required in this regard. For convenience, we have made available all the relevant documents with respect to the proposed scheme at our registered office and branch office(s). These documents can also be accessed online at https://www.icicilombard.com/investor-relations (Bulletin Board > Scheme of Arrangement)

If you have any queries or feedback on the proposed Scheme, you can visit us at our registered office situated at ICICI Lombard House, 414, Veer Savarkar Marg, Near Siddhivinayak Temple, Prabhadevi, Mumbai 400 025 or send us an email at customersupport@icicilombard.com.

For ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited

Mumbai Vasundhara Bhonsle April 06, 2021 Head - Customer Support & Tele-Sales

ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited, ICICI Lombard House, 414, Veer Savarkar Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400025. IRDA Reg. No. 115. Toll Free 1800 2666. Fax No - 022 61961323. customersupport@iciclombard.com. www.icicilombard.com

REDG.AD, DASTI, AFFIXATION ON PROPERTY AS WELL AS NOTICE BOARD OF DRT. BEAT OF DRUM, PUBLICATION IN NEWS PAPER SALE PROCLAMATION

R.C. No 357/2018 Proclamation of Sale Under Rules 38, 52(2) of Second Schedule to Income Tax Act, 1961 Read With The Recovery of Debts Due to Bank and Financial Institutions Act, 1993

SALE NOTICE UNDER THE INSOLVENCY & BANKRUPTCY CODE, 2016 RAMA KRISHNA KNITTERS PRIVATE LIMITED IN LIQUIDATION CIN - U17301PB2007PTC030900

Liquidator: Mr. Rajender Kumar Jain ss: SCO- 818, First Floor, Above Yes Bank, NAC, Manimajra, Chandigarh- 160101 Email: LQDRAMAKRISHNA@GMAIL.COM and amicusthe@gmail.com Mobile- +91 9915598862

E-AUCTION

Sale of Assets under Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016
Date and Time of E-Auction: 21st April 2021 at 3.00 PM to 5.00 PM

(With unlimited extension of 5 minutes each)

Last Date for Inspection - 19th April 2021

Last Date for Submission of EMD - 20th April 2021

Sale of the following Assets and Properties owned by Rama Krishna Knitters Private Limited in Liquidation forming part of Liquidation Estate formed by the Liquidator, appointed by the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Chandigarh vide its order dated 24 December 2019. The sale will be done by the undersigned through the e-auction platform https://ncitauction.auctiontiger.net

the	e-auction platform https://ncltauction.auctiontige		The sale will be do.	id by the divisors	·giros in cogr
S. No.	Asset	Block No.	Reserve Price (INR)	EMD Amount (INR)	Incrementa Value
1.	Land measuring 16 Kanal and Building at Village Bagga Kalan, Tehsil and District Ludhiana, Vasika No. 15780 & 15417	Block 1	Rs. 88,67,595/-	Rs. 8,86,760/-	Rs. 2,00,000/
2.	Land measuring 7318.69 sq. yards with Building having covered area 20787 sq. mt. at Village Nurpur Bet, Main Nurpur Bet Road, Near T.V. Centre, Ludhiana: Vasika No.s 12899, 7718, 7720, 20417, 20474 and 20475. Please see Note # 1 below.	2	Rs. 8,85,79,875/-	Rs. 88,57,987/-	Rs. 10,00,000/
3.	Building measuring 16200 sq. ft. at Preet Vihar, Tehsil Ludhiana West, District Ludhiana. Please see Note # 2 below.	Block 3	Rs. 68,08,795/-	Rs. 6,80,879/-	Rs. 2,00,000/
4.	Plant & Machinery and Misc Fixed Assets at Village Nurpur Bet Unit of the Company at Main Nurpur Bet Road, Near T.V. Centre Building, Ludhiana Please see Note #3 below.	Block 4	Rs. 2,32,07,774/-	Rs. 23,20,777/-	Rs. 5,00,000/
5.	Plant & Machinery - 14 nos. Flat Knitting Machines at Village Nurpur Bet Unit of the Company at Main Nurpur Bet Road, Near T.V. Centre Building, Ludhiana	Block 4.1.1	Rs. 14,65,808/-	Rs. 1,46,581/-	Rs. 1,00,000/
6.	Plant & Machinery-14 Nos. Flat Knitting Machines at Village Nurpur Bet Unit of the Company at Main Nurpur Bet Road, Near T.V. Centre Building, Ludhiana	Block 4.1.2	Rs. 14,65,808/-	Rs. 1,46,581/-	Rs. 1,00,000
7.	Plant & Machinery - 14 Nos. Flat Knitting Machines at Village Nurpur Bet Unit of the Company at Main Nurpur Bet Road, Near T.V. Centre Building, Ludhiana	Block 4.1.3	Rs. 14,65,808/-	Rs. 1,46,581/-	Rs. 1,00,000
8.	Plant & Machinery 14 Nos. Flat Knitting Machines at Village Nurpur Bet Unit of the Company at Main Nurpur Bet Road, Near T.V. Centre Building, Ludhiana	Block 4.1.4	Rs. 14,65,808/-	Rs. 1,46,581/-	Rs. 1,00,000
9.	Plant & Machinery- 9 nos. Circular Knitting Machines (Small) at Village Nurpur Bet Unit of the Company at Main Nurpur Bet Road, Near T.V. Centre Building, Ludhiana	Block 4.2.1	Rs. 12,81,102/-	Rs. 1,28,110/-	Rs. 1,00,000
10.	Plant & Machinery 4 nos. Circular Knitting Machines at Village Nurpur Bet Unit of the Company at Main Nurpur Bet Road, Near T.V. Centre Building, Ludhiana	Block 4.2.2	Rs. 20,72,702/-	Rs. 2,07,270/-	Rs. 1,00,000
11.	Plant & Machinery- 4 nos, Circular Knitting Machines at Village Nurpur Bet Unit of the Company at Main Nurpur Bet Road, Near T.V. Centre Building, Ludhiana	Block 4.2.3	Rs. 20,72,702/-	Rs. 2,07,270/-	Rs. 1,00,000
12.	Plant & Machinery - 4 nos. Circular Knitting Machines at Village Nurpur Bet Unit of the Company at Main Nurpur Bet Road, Near T.V. Centre Building, Ludhiana	Block 4.2.4	Rs. 20,72,702/-	Rs. 2,07,270/-	Rs. 1,00,000
13.	Plant & Machinery - 4 nos. Circular Knitting Machines at Village Nurpur Bet Unit of the Company at Main Nurpur Bet Road, Near T.V. Centre Building, Ludhiana (4 no.s.)	Block 4.2.5	Rs. 20,72,702/-	Rs. 2,07,270/-	Rs. 1,00,000
14.	Plant & Machinery - 4 nos. Circular Knitting Machines at Village Nurpur Bet Unit of the Company at Main Nurpur Bet Road, Near T.V. Centre Building, Ludhiana	Block 4.2.6	Rs. 20,72,702/-	Rs. 2,07,270/-	Rs. 1,00,000
15.	Plant & Machinery - 4 nos. Circular Knitting Machines at Village Nurpur Bet Unit of the Company at Main Nurpur Bet Road, Near T.V. Centre Building, Ludhiana (4 no.s)	Block 4.2.7	Rs. 20,72,702/-	Rs. 2,07,270/-	Rs. 1,00,000
16.	Plant & Machinery - 4 nos. Circular Knitting Machines at Village Nurpur Bet Unit of the Company at Main Nurpur Bet Road, Near T.V. Centre Building, Ludhiana (4 no.s)	Block 4.2.8	Rs. 20,72,702/-	Rs. 2,07,270/-	Rs. 1,00,000
17.	Plant & Machinery - 3 nos. Circular Knitting Machines at Village Nurpur Bet Unit of the Company at Main Nurpur Bet Road, Near T.V. Centre Building, Ludhiana		Rs. 15,54,526/-	Rs. 1,55,453/-	Rs. 1,00,000
18.	Vacant Land measuring 88 Kanal Khasra No. 22//1, 2, 3, 4, 7, 8, 9, 10, 22//1, 12, 13 at Village Rajjowal, Ladowal Road, Haddbast No. 112, Tehsil & District Ludhiana, Vasika No. 2909, 10073, 13232, 297 & 4623	Block 6	Rs. 5,42,78,878/-	Rs. 54,27,888/-	Rs. 10,00,000
19.	Vacant land measuring 6231.50 sq. yards at Village Bagga Kalan, Tehsil & District Ludhiana, Vasika number 813		Rs. 64,68,078/-	Rs. 6,46,808/-	Rs. 2,00,000/
20.	Car Passat 1.8, 2010 Model, PB10CY5109 lying Nurpur Bet Unit of the Company.	Block 8	Rs. 1,84,110/-	Rs. 18,411/-	Rs. 20,000/-
21.	Force Traveller, 2010 Model, PB10CW2631lying at Nurpur Bet Unit of the Company.	Block 9	Rs. 87,600/-	Rs. 8,760/-	Rs. 10,000/-
22	T-Shirts/ other WIP Inventory at Preet Vihar Unit,	Block	Rs.	Rs.	Rs.

Note 1. The aforesaid Building having covered area of 20,787 SqMtrs is located on a Total land area of 15,836.27 Sq Yards out of which land measuring 7318.69 Sq Yds is in the name of the Company and the balance

10 3,86,122/- 38,612/- 20,000/-

Tehsil Ludhiana West District Ludhiana

के लिए अब दो विशेष न्यायाधीश : सुप्रीम कोर्ट

यायिक अधिकारियों के किया। न्यायमर्ति एएस न्यायमर्ति वी मी न्यायमुर्ति बोबडे के में शामिल थे। पीठ ने पर किसी एक विशेष नेयक्त करने के बजाए भयोजक आरएस चीमा गनते हुए दो पीठासीन नामित किया।

था कि 41 मामले लंबित

मय प्राइवेट लिमिटेड

09DL2008PTC301399)

री क्षेत्र नई दिल्ली के समक्ष

8 में स्थित है के मामले मे

नेक सूचना

तालीमार बाग, नई दिल्ली-110088

ाम (5) के खण्ड (क) के मामले में

लि: gauravanand@rimjhimispat.com

ही उपधारा (4) और कंपनी (निगमन) नियम,

का पंजीकृत कार्यालय ए पी-6, शालीमार बाग,

रूपनी केन्द्रीय सरकार क्षेत्रीय निदेशक (उत्तरी क्षेत्र)

कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13 के अनुसरण

। दिल्ली से उत्तर प्रदेश राज्य में स्थानातरित करने के

नुच्देद -॥ मे बदलीकरण जो कि कंपनी की असाधारण

प्रस्ताव द्वारा पारित किया गया है कि अनुमोदन हेत्

गनातरण में यदि किसी व्यक्ति का हित प्रभावित होता

। एमसीए-21 पोर्टल (www.mca.gov.in) में फाइल

व पत्र जिसमे उनके दिन का प्रकार और उसके विरोध एमन की तारीख़ से 14 दिनों के भीतर क्षेत्रीय निदेशक.

दूसरा तल प, दोनदयाल अन्तयोदय भवन, सी.जी.ओ.

कित डाक द्वारा भेज सकता है या सुपुर्द कर सकता है पराक्त पंजीकृत कार्यालय के पते पर भी भेजेगा।

क्ष आवेदन दर्ज करने का प्रस्ताव करती है।

याचिकाकत

हरता/

निरोशक

(रोहिन गोयल)

हैं और दो अदालतों का गठन करना उचित रहेगा। इसके बाद पीठ ने भारद्वाज और बंसल को कोयला घोटाला मामलों की सुनवाई के लिए गठित दो अदालतों की अध्यक्षता करने के लिए विशेष न्यायाधीश नियुक्त कर दिया।

अदालत ने 15 मार्च को दिल्ली हाईकोर्ट के मुख्य न्यायाधीश से निचली अदालत के उच्च क्षमता एवं पूर्ण सत्यनिष्ठा वाले पांच न्यायाधीशों के नाम मांगे थे ताकि उनमें से किसी को 2014 कोयला घोटाला मामले की सुनवाई कर रहे भरत पराशर के स्थान पर विशेष न्यायाधीश नियक्त किया जा सके।

सुप्रीम कोर्ट ने साल 2014 में 214 कोयला खदानों के आबंटन रद्द कर दिए थे। जिन्हें वर्ष 1993 से लेकर 2010 के बीच केंद्र की विभिन्न सरकारों ने आबंटित किया था। अदालत ने इसके साथ ही मामले की सुनवाई विशेष सीबीआइ न्यायाधीश की अदालत में किए जाने का आदेश दिया था।

अख्तर मानहानि मामले में कंगना की याचिका खारिज

मुंबई, 5 अप्रैल (भाषा)।

सत्र अदालत ने अभिनेत्री कंगना रनौत का आवेदन सोमवार को खारिज कर दिया जिसमें उन्होंने गीतकार जावेद अख्तर द्वारा मानहानि की दर्ज कराई गर्ड

शिकायत के सिलसिले में मजिस्टेट की अदालत द्वारा शुरू की गई कार्यवाहियों को चुनौती दी थी। अतिरिक्त सत्र न्यायाधीश एसयू बघेले ने कहा कि आवेदक (रनौत) की तरफ से दर्ज कराई गई अर्जी खारिज की जाती है।

पपत्र सं 26

[कम्पनी (निगमन) नियमावली, 2014 के नियम 30 के अनुपालन में] केन्द्र सरकार, क्षेत्रीय निदेशक (उत्तरी क्षेत्र) कॉर्पोरेट कार्य मंत्रालय, बी-2 विंग, 2रा तल, पंडित दीन दयाल अन्त्योदय भवन, सीजीओ कॉम्प्लैक्स, नई दिल्ली-110003 के समक्ष

कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013, कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13(4) तथा कम्पनी (निगमन) नियमावली, 2014 के नियम 30(5)(ए) के मामले में

तथा

वीणा डिजायनर्स प्राईवेट लिमिटेड (CIN: U18109DL1993PTC054081) जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय है: बी-34, सागर अपार्टमेन्ट्स, 6 तिलक मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110001 एवं कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय प्लॉट नं. डब्ल्य-428, एमआईडीसी, अल्फा लेवल के पीछे, थाने-बेलापुर रोड, नवी मुम्बई-400701 में है, के मामले में

एतदुद्वारा आम जनता को सुचित किया जाता है कि ''दिल्ली'' से ''महाराष्ट्र राज्य'' में उसके पंजीकृत कार्यालय को परिवर्तित करने के लिए कंपनी को सक्षम बनाने के लिए उसके कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय में 18 मार्च, 2021 को 11.30 बजे पूर्वा. में आयोजित असाधारण आमसभा में पारित विशेष प्रस्ताव के अनुसार कम्पनी के मेमोरेंडम ऑफ एसोसिएशन के परिवर्तन की पुष्टि के लिए कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13 के अंतर्गत यह कंपनी केन्द्र सरकार के पास आवेदन करने का प्रस्ताव करती है।

कम्पनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय के इस प्रस्तावित परिवर्तन से यदि किसी व्यक्ति का हित प्रभावित होता हो, वे एमसीए-21 पोर्टल (www.mca.gov.in) पर निवेशक शिकायत प्रपत्र दाखिल करें अथवा उसके ऊपर वर्णित पंजीकृत कार्यालय अथवा ऊपर वर्णित कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय मे आवेदक कंपनी को उसकी एक प्रति के साथ इस सचना के प्रकाशन की तिथि से 14 दिनों के भीतर अपने हित की प्रकृति तथा आपत्ति के कारणों का उल्लेख करते हुए एक शपथ पत्र द्वार समर्थित अपनी आपत्ति क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र, कॉर्पोरेट कार्य मंत्रालय बी-2 विंग, 2रा तल, पंडित दीन दयाल अन्त्योदय भवन, सीजीओ कॉम्पलैक्स, नई दिल्ली-110003 में जम करें या जमा कराएं या पंजीकृत डाक से भेजें:

बी-34, सागर अपार्टमेन्ट्स, 6 तिलक मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110001

कृते एवं के लिये वीणा डिजायनर्स प्राईवेट लिमिटेड

> हस्ता./ (शशिकान्त हम्बीरगव गउत

> > ई-नीलामी की

तिथि समय

29.04.2021 11:00 बजे पूर्वा. र

04:00 बजे अप. तक

29.04.2021

11:00 बजे पूर्वा. रं

तक

तक

निदेशक, DIN: 00719065

पताः 401, पसायदान सीएचएस, प्लॉट नं. 85, सेक्टर-29 वाशी, नवी मुम्बई, वाशी, थाने, मुम्बई-400703 (महा.

E) आरक्षित मूल्य (रु. लाख में

F) ईएमडी (ईएमडी जमा करने की

अन्तिम तिथि)

G) संविदा वृद्धि राशि

E. 专. 17,11,000/-

(28.04.2021)

G. T. 10,000/

E. 专. 39,69,000/-

₹. 1,71,100/

Hero

हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड हत कार्यात्मयः र ग्रेन्ड प्लान्गतः, प्लॉट नं 2, नेस्तन गंडेसा रोड, बसंत कुंब - फेस-॥, गई दिल्ली - 110070 CIN: 135911D1984PLC017354 प्रिनेन: 011-46044220 011-46044399 | ग्रेसल: secretarialho@heromotocorp.co वेषसाइट : www.heromotocorp.com)44399 | इमलः उट्टान्स्य वेषसाइट : www.heromotocorp.com

इप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने के लिए सार्वजनिक सुचना

आम जनता के सदस्यों और हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड ('कंपनी') के मौजदा शेयरधारकों को सूचित किया जाता है कि मूल शेयर प्रमाणपत्र (जिसका विवरण नीचे दिया गया है) चोरी हो गए हैं / नहीं मिले हैं / गुम हो गए हैं, ऐसी सूचना संबंधित शेयरधारकों से इस संबंध में प्राप्त हुई हैं। कंपनी उनके पक्ष में मूल शेयर प्रमाणपत्र (अकित मूल्य रू 2/-) के एवज में इस्तीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने का इरावा रखती है:

फोलियो नं.	शेयरधारकों का नाम	ऑकित मूल्य	डिसटिन्कटिव मं.	प्रमाणपत्र संख्या	शेयरों की संख्या
HML0109457	ਬੈਰਜ छोट्रभाई	₹. 10/-	15514286-15514305	174274	20
	देसाई		19075235-19075239	272888	05
			33115729-33115753	363024	25
1		₹. 2/-	159266201-159266450	516658	250
HML0117286	सरेशकुमार	₹, 10/-	1709966-1710015	34209	50
	गिरिधरिदास		2118816-2118865	42386	50
	छाबरिया आशा सुरेशकुमार		19127631-19127650	277175	20
			19127651-19127660	277176	10
		₺ 2/-	159863206-159863855	517389	650

किसी भी व्यक्ति को अगर कंपनी द्वारा हुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने से आपत्ति है तो इस सूचना के प्रकाशन की तारीख से 7 दिनों के भीतर लिखित में कंपनी के 'सचिवीय डिपॉटमेंट को प्रस्तुत करते हुए कंपनी को पंजीकृत कार्यालय पर या ई-मेल secretarialho@heromotocorp.com पर भेजें। इस बीच, जनता के सदस्यों को ऊपर उल्लेखित शेयर प्रमाण पत्रों में निवेश करने के खिलाफ आगाह किया जाता है।

कृते हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड

नीरजा शर्मा कंपनी सचिव एवं मुख्य अनुपालन अधिकारी स्थानः नई विल्ली

ınjab national bank

र सं. 8016 पर. उपरजिस्टार मथरा के साथ पंजीकत।

कते लैंडस्केप विनीमय प्राइवेट लिमिटेड

...the name you can BANK upon!

वि.आई.एन.: 07474017

सिकेल सस्त्र कार्यालय:

स्थानः दिल्ली

तिथिः 5.4.2021

कार्यालय पता : साई विहार सामने मदन पैलेस ग्राम तलासपुर कलां,

रामघाट रोड, अलीगढ़, 202001 ई-मेल : cs8183@pnb.co.in सम्पर्क नं. : 09831200701

A) सरफैसी अधिनियम, 2002 की धारा 13(2) के तहत माँग सूचना की तिथि

B) शेष बकावा

D. (सांकेतिक)

A. 07.06.2018

के नियम 8 एवं 9 के तहत जनसामान्य को ई-नीलामी बिक्री सूचना, अचल सम्पत्तियों की बिक्री हेतु सार्वजनिक ई-नीलामी सूचना था प्रवर्तन के प्रतिभृतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण के तहत अचल आस्तियों की बिक्री हेतु ई-नीलामी विक्रय सूचना। एतहारा जनसामान्य को तथा विशेष रूप से कर्जदार(रों) एवं बन्धककर्ता/जमानती(यों) को सूचना दी जाती है कि प्रतिभृति क्रेडिटर के पारु लिया गया था, की बिक्री सम्बद्ध कर्जदार(गें) एवं जमानती(यों) से वैंक/प्रतिभूत क्रेंडिटर के बकायों की वसूली हेतु नीचे तालिका में वर्णित तिथियों पर ''जहाँ है वहाँ हैं'', ''जो है वहीं है'' तथा ''जो कुछ भी है वहीं है'' आधार पर की जायेगी। आरक्षित

स्वरूप सिंह के नाम पर, राम नगर कॉलोनी, मौजा रसूलपुर स्वाद, कस्बा परगना, तहसील-कोली, जिला-अलीगढ़ का सम्पूर्ण भाग,	
भाग, माप भूमि क्षेत्रफल 80.3 वर्ग मीटर तथा कवर्ड एरिया 88.3 वर्ग मीटर	B. रु. 21,01,710 तथा 01.12.2020 से भावी ब्याज एवं अन्य
ा लाल का मकान (अब सोनपाल का मकान), पश्चिम : रास्ता 14 फीट चौड़ा, उत्तर : राज् की सम्पत्ति अब रामेश्वर दयाल की न्य का मकान, अब राखी शर्मा का मकान।	व्यय
व का वका, अब राजा रावा वका वका व	C. 07.10.2020
	D (गांकेरिक)

प्रतिभूत आस्तियों की बिक्री की अनुसूची

बंधक अचल सम्पत्तियों का विवरण/स्वामी का नाम (सम्पत्ति के बंधककर्ता)

(पुराना 04), प्रथम तल, स्क्वैयर टॉवर, जापान हाउस मैरिस रोड के सम्पूर्ण भाग का इक्विटेबल बंधक, क्षेत्रफल 153.28 वर्ग वर्ग मलेश चन्द गुप्ता एवं श्रीमती रश्मि गुप्ता के नाम पर, बही सं. 1, जिल्द सं. 12170, क्रम सं. 8966, पृष्ठ सं. 303/348 के माध्यम 115 को पंजीकत।

सम्पूर्ण भाग का इक्विटेबल बंधक, खसरा नं. 530, 531 तथा 532, असदपुर कुयाम लिंक नगला देवी रोड पर स्थित/कुलदीप विहार तहसील कोली, जिला अलीगढ़, माप 167.22 वर्ग मीटर, विक्रय विलेख दिनांक 25.05.2009 के माध्यम से पंजीकृत, बही सं. 1, ठ सं. 389-440, क्रम सं. 4360, सुरेन्द्र सिंह पुत्र कोमल सिंह के नाम पर, सीमाएं : पूर्व : 25 फीट चौड़ा रास्ता, पश्चिम : सुनीता नीता का प्लॉट एवं अन्य, दक्षिण : कुसुमलता का प्लॉट।

64 (माप 154.02 वर्ग मीटर) के सम्पर्ण भाग का इक्विटेबल बंधक, श्री मान सिंह पत्र श्री रेख चन्द के नाम पर, भाग खसरा नं पुरा बांगड़, आशा नगर, मथुरा पर स्थित, विक्रय विलेख दिनांक 10.07.2006 के माध्यम से पंजीकृत, बही सं. 1, जिल्द सं. 3774,

B. रु. 89,99,676 तथा 01.12.2020 से भावी ब्याज एवं अन्य व्यय ₹. 3,96,900/ 04:00 बजे अप. (28.04.2021) C. 10.10.2018 G. T. 10.000.00 D. सांकेतिक कब्जा A) 02.09.2019 (E) あ. 10,77,300/-29.04.2021 B) रु. 9.04.949 तथा 01.12.2020 से भावी ब्याज ₹. 1,07,800 /-11:00 बजे पूर्वा. रं एवं अन्य व्यय (28.04.2021) 04:00 बजे अप. C) 15.01.2020 (G) 专. 10,000/) D) भौतिक कब्जा

E. 专. 21,06,810/-29.04.2021 A. 09.03.2018 F. 专. 2,10,700/ 11:00 बजे पर्वा. B. रु. 28,17,952.00 तथा भावी ब्याज एवं अन्य व्यय 04:00 बजे अप. ((28.04.2021)